11042900 3,132.00 5 BAG 0.150 3,754.29 18,771.45 0.00 3,857.1

5-

14,914.30 2.50 372.86 2.50 372.86 15,660.02 

Grand Total 34 0.875 64,301.33 0.00 4,814.

30-

59,487.03 2,048.05 2,048.05 63,583.13 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

4,814.30-

0.13-

63,583.00 

Total in Words  [  Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction